South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 01:27:56 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3989 (Rat #0621, Act #0576 of 1984) Joint Resolution, By R.L. Helmly, F.X. Archibald, F.L. Day and D. Williams
A Joint Resolution to provide for the levy of taxes for calendar year 1984 for general school purposes and for school bond
purposes in Berkeley County for the benefit of the Berkeley County School District.-amended title

06/14/84
06/15/84
06/18/84
06/19/84
06/21/84
06/21/84
06/22/84
06/22/84
06/22/84
06/22/84
06/22/84
06/28/84
06/28/84
06/28/84
07/12/84

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3686
Read second time HJ-3759

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3768

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2616
Read second time SJ-2712

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2712
Amended SJ-2763

Read third time SJ-2763

Returned SJ-2764

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3959
Ratified R 621

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/28/84

Act No. 576

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



