

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3989 (Rat #0621, Act #0576 of 1984) Joint Resolution, By R.L. Helmly, F.X. Archibald, F.L. Day and D. Williams

A Joint Resolution to provide for the levy of taxes for calendar year 1984 for general school purposes and for school bond purposes in Berkeley County for the benefit of the Berkeley County School District.-amended title

06/14/84	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3686
06/15/84	House	Read second time HJ-3759
06/18/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3768
06/19/84	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2616
06/21/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-2712
06/21/84	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2712
06/22/84	Senate	Amended SJ-2763
06/22/84	Senate	Read third time SJ-2763
06/22/84	Senate	Returned SJ-2764
06/22/84	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3959
06/22/84		Ratified R 621
06/28/84		Signed By Governor
06/28/84		Effective date 06/28/84
06/28/84		Act No. 576
07/12/84		Copies available